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Medallists in the Women’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Singles USA 
Kelly Kulick 

Germany 
Andrea Mirschel 
 
Malaysia 
Shalin Zulkifli 

- 

Doubles 
Australia 
Joy Haymen 
Amanda Bradley 

Malaysia 
Shalin Zulkifli 
Sarah Yap 

Australia 
Sue Cassell 
Ann-Maree Putney 

Trios 

Korea 
Jin-Hee Park 
Sun-Hwa Kim 
Ji-Yeon Lee 

Japan 
Mari Kimura 
Ayano Katai 
Hiroko Shimizu 

USA 
Tennelle Grijalva 
Diandra Hyman 
Kelly Kulick 

Team of Five 

Korea 
Mi-Jung Cha 
Ji-Yeon Lee 
Sun-Hwa Kim 
Jin-Hee Park 
Hee-Soon Kim 
Mi-Young Lee 

Columbia 
Sara Vargas 
Paola Gomez 
Clara Juliana Guerrero 
Luz Adriana Leal 
Maria Clara Salazar 
Maria Teresa Sachse 

USA 
Robin Marshall 
Diandra Hyman 
Janette Piesczynski 
Debbi Kuhn 
Tennelle Grijalva 
Kelly Kulick 

All Event Australia 
Amanda Bradley 

Malaysia 
Shalin Zulkifli 

Germany 
Andrea Mirschel 

Masters Australia 
Ann-Maree Putney 

Germany 
Andrea Mirschel 

England 
Kirsten Penny 
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Medallists in the Men’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Singles Belgium 
Gery Verbruggen 

Germany 
Achim Grabowski 

Netherlands 
Nico Thienpondt 

Doubles 
Sweden 
Patrick Backe 
Martin Blixt 

Colombia 
Andres Gomez 
Jaime Monroy 
 
Finland 
Kimmo Lehtonen 
Petri Mannonen 

- 

Trios 

Finland 
Antti-Pekka Lax 
Lasse Lintilä 
Ari Halme 

Norway 
Kim Asbjörn Haugen 
Petter Hansen 
Tore Torgersen 

Qatar 
Ahmed Shaheen 
Bandar Al-Shafi 
Saeed Al-Hajri 

Team of Five 

Sweden 
Tomas Leandersson 
Patrick Backe 
Johan Damberg 
Martin Blixt 
Raymond Jansson 
Göran Carlsson 

USA 
Tony Manna 
John Eiss 
Michael Mullin 
Bill Hoffman 
John Gaines 
Vernon Peterson 

Germany 
Achim Grabowski 
Manfred Zabel 
Christian Nokel 
Thilo Diesener 
Carsten Hartmann 
Tobias Gäbler 

All Event Norway 
Tore Torgersen 

Mexico 
Roberto Silva 

Sweden 
Tomas Leandersson 

Masters Qatar 
Ahmed Shaheen 

Belgium 
Gery Verbruggen 

Finland 
Ari Halme 
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Medal Tally 

Federation Gold Silver Bronze 

Australia 3 0 1 

Sweden 2 0 1 

Korea 2 0 0 

USA 1 1 2 

Finland 1 1 1 

Belgium 1 1 0 

Norway 1 1 0 

Qatar 1 0 1 

Germany 0 3 2 

Malaysia 0 3 0 

Colombia 0 2 0 

Japan 0 1 0 

Mexico 0 1 0 

England 0 0 1 

Netherlands 0 0 1 

 


